
JUNIOR MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dylan Smith Mill Valley 170.0 285.0 10

2 Isaac Mugler Clay Center 172.0 225.0 8

3 Cameron Smyrl Washburn Rural 166.0 210.0 6

4 Nate Karsky Topeka High 172.6 205.0 4

5 Kimble  Trainer Doniphan West 167.0 170.0 2

6 Jaden Hielscher Lyndon High School 169.8 160.0 1

7 Garrett Craig Clay Center 172.3 155.0 0

8 JAKEK DERZINSKI Tonganoxie 172.8 110.0 0

9 TREY POTTER Tonganoxie 167.2 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nate Karsky Topeka High 172.6 290.0 10

2 Garrett Craig Clay Center 172.3 285.0 8

3 Cameron Smyrl Washburn Rural 166.0 265.0 6

4 Jaden Hielscher Lyndon High School 169.8 250.0 4

5 Kimble  Trainer Doniphan West 167.0 245.0 2

6 JAKEK DERZINSKI Tonganoxie 172.8 135.0 1

7 TREY POTTER Tonganoxie 167.2 0 0

8 Dylan Smith Mill Valley 170.0 0 0

9 Isaac Mugler Clay Center 172.0 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kimble  Trainer Doniphan West 167.0 225.0 10

2 Nate Karsky Topeka High 172.6 215.0 8

3 Jaden Hielscher Lyndon High School 169.8 175.0 6

4 Cameron Smyrl Washburn Rural 166.0 165.0 4

5 Garrett Craig Clay Center 172.3 160.0 2

6 JAKEK DERZINSKI Tonganoxie 172.8 130.0 1

7 TREY POTTER Tonganoxie 167.2 0 0

8 Dylan Smith Mill Valley 170.0 0 0

9 Isaac Mugler Clay Center 172.0 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nate Karsky Topeka High 172.6 710.0 10

2 Cameron Smyrl Washburn Rural 166.0 640.0 8

3 Kimble  Trainer Doniphan West 167.0 640.0 6

4 Garrett Craig Clay Center 172.3 600.0 4

5 Jaden Hielscher Lyndon High School 169.8 585.0 2

6 JAKEK DERZINSKI Tonganoxie 172.8 375.0 1

7 Dylan Smith Mill Valley 170.0 285.0 0

8 Isaac Mugler Clay Center 172.0 225.0 0

9 TREY POTTER Tonganoxie 167.2 0 0


